12 © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
The very popular two-blade fuse,
19.1mm wide. Rated 32V. Patented
and introduced by Littelfuse in
1976.
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0ATO001.VP 1A
Code VP. 5 ATO fuses per blister pack x 5BPs = 25 fuses
0ATO002.VP 2A
0ATO003.VP 3A
0ATO004.VP 4A
0ATO005.VP 5A
0ATO07.5VP 7.5A
0ATO010.VP 10A
0ATO015.VP 15A
0ATO020.VP 20A
0ATO025.VP 25A
0ATO030.VP 30A
0ATO040.VP 40A
0ATO001.V 1A
Code V. 5 ATO fuses per pillbox x 20 pillboxes = 100 fuses
0ATO002.V 2A
0ATO003.V 3A
0ATO004.V 4A
0ATO005.V 5A
0ATO07.5V 7.5A
0ATO010.V 10A
0ATO015.V 15A
0ATO020.V 20A
0ATO025.V 25A
0ATO030.V 30A
0ATO040.V 40A
0ATO005.ZXPRO 5A
Pro-Pack, Code
ZXPRO. 25 ATO fuses per ProPack x 5 ProPacks = 125 fuses
0ATO07.5ZXPRO 7.5A
0ATO010.ZXPRO 10A
0ATO015.ZXPRO 15A
0ATO020.ZXPRO 20A
0ATO025.ZXPRO 25A
0ATO030.ZXPRO 30A
0ATO Series Fuses
ATO® BLADE FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
Fuses and Fuseholders